ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SCHOOL,DHINA
DATE SHEET OF TERM 1II EXAMINATION 2025-2026

DAY DAY ] i v Vv X
12-09-2025 M.sci+Supw M.sci+Supw  [M.sci+Supw M.sci+Supw M.sci+Supw M.sci+Supw M.sci+Supw M.sci+Supw M.sci+Supw M.sci+Supw
English Il +
15-09-2025|Mon  |Maths+M.M Hindi Social Studies|Dictation Computer History Civics Geography
English Il +
16-09-2025|Tue Maths+M.M |Dictation Maths+M.M |Gen.Science English |
17-09-2025(Wed HOLIDAY
History
18-09-2025|Thurs EVS Gen.Science |Hindi Maths+M.M Civics
19-09-2025 |Fri English | Punjabi SST English - English ||
LY English |
20-09-2025(5at  |Conversation Computer  [Computer Punjabi Computer
21-09-2025|Sun HOLIDAY
22-09-2025|Mon HOLIDAY
23-09-2025|Tue Punjabi
Ef\g!lsh I+ English | . . .
24-09-2025|Wed Dictation Gen.Science [Social-Studies Maths
25-09-2025{Thurs g::ﬁersat;on Hindi Punjabi Hindi History Civics Biology
26-09-2025|Fri HOLIDAY
27-09-2025|Sat HOLIDAY
28-09-2025Sun HOLIDAY
English Il +
29-09-2025|Mon Punjabi Maths+M.M |Computer Dictation History Civics HOLIDAY
G.k& G.k& GK& ]
: " . Physics
30-09-2025|Tue Conversation |Conversation Conversation
01-10-2025|Wed HOLIDAY
02-10-2025|Thurs HOLIDAY
03-10-2025|Fri Chemistry

~
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Dheena (Jalandhar)




